108000089314

(Requestor's Name)	
*	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT M	IAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Business Entity Name)	
,	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status _	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600135982756

09/19/08--01029--014 **125.00

T. CLINE
SEP 19 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJI	ECT: 466 SW BELMONT CIRCLE LLC
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The en	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Frank S. Paternite
	(Name of Person)
	FSP Properties, LLC
	(Firm/Company)
	6060 Williamsburg Drive
	(Address)
	Highland Heights, Ohio 44143
	(City/State and Zip Code)
For fu	ther information concerning this matter, please call:
Fran	ther information concerning this matter, please call: Name of Person
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclos	sed is a check for the following amount:
_	00 Filing Fee \$\begin{array}{c} \$\sumsymbol{130.00}\$ Filing Fee & \$\begin{array}{c} \$\sumsymbol{155.00}\$ Filing Fee & \$\begin{array}{c} \$\sumsymbol{160.00}\$ Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
466 SW BELMONT CIRCLE LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the print	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
6060 Williamsburg Drive	6060 Williamsburg Drive
Highland Heights, Ohio 44143	Highland Heights, Ohio 44143
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the re Angelo J. Cassaro	
Name	Service Control of the Control of th
1502 SW 18th Street	The second secon
	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) 3426
Boynton Beach, FL 3	3426
City, State, ar	d Zip
liability company at the place designated in th registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. statutes relating to the proper and complete per	ccept service of process for the above stated limited is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manage "MGRM" = Mana MGRM MGRM		Angelo J. Cassaro 1502 SW 18th Street Boynton Beach, FL 3342	6	
	_	1502 SW 18th Street		
MGR	_		c	
MGR		Boynton Beach, FL 3342	6	
MGR				<u> </u>
		Frank S. Paternite		
		6060 Williamsburg Drive		
		Highland Heights, Ohio 44	143	<u> </u>
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	_			
		- Alexandro Alexandro - Martin - Alexandro		
	_			
				
(Use attachment is				
90 days after the day	te of filing.)	specific and cannot be m	ore than five busin	ess days p
	Function of a member	S Palents or an authorized representa	tive of a member	
	(In accordance with sec	tion 608.408(3). Florida Statute	es, the execution	Said S
	of this document consti	tutes an affirmation under the perein are true.)	chances of perjury,	
	that the facts stated in	stem are due.)	>=	ס
	Frank S. Pate	stem are due.)	7 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	8
<u>Filing Fees:</u>	Frank S. Pate	rnite	A SS S	P 18 PHI